TANKJET® 3996 SPRAY BALLS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Stationary spray balls are ideal for sanitary rinsing and
low-pressure washing, offering a low-cost way
to handle easy-to-remove residues
• CIP or thread connection
• No moving parts spray balls, well-suited to clean-in-
place (CIP) installations

D5 4 50 52.3 6.0 750 1238
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TANKJET SPRAY BALLS 3996
3996 - X11 - 12 - G1/2 - 1.4435 P
Surface quality:
None = Standard (Ra 0.8 µm - 1 µm)
P = Outer surface polished (Ra ≤ 0.8 µm)
Material:
None = 1.4571 (Standard)
1.4435 = 1.4435
HC22 = Alloy C-276
PTFE = PTFE
Connection (Female thread):
None = CIP connection
G1/8 = G 1/8" (only DN10)
G1/4 = G 1/4" (only DN15)
G3/8 = G 3/8" (only DN15)
G1/2 = G 1/2" (only DN20)
G1 = G 1" (only DN25, DN32 and DN40)
1 = Type (chart above)
2 = Spray coverage code (chart above)
D25spray.com   |   tankjet.com
TANKJET®  3996 TANK CLEANING SPRAY BALLS
TANK DIA.
UP TO        6 m